Categoria Unidad
Unidades / Units 1
Gr 30
Largo / Long 40
Ancho / Width 30
Alto / Height 1

Volumen / Volume -

Cajas manto / Boxes
base

Cajas / Boxes palet

EAN 8431250714751

Composicién / Composition

80% Poliéster, 20% Poliamida 250GSM

Uso / Usage

PANO TECK-00-B 30X40 AZUL SET 6

PACK DE 6 +/- 32 gr

Set

180

20

30

Caja
20
7.98 Kg
41
33
51

0.069 m3

DUN14/EAN13

Palet
480
201 Kg
80
120

217

6 ud

24 ud

18431250714758
8431250708026






